

City of Beaverton

BID TABULATION

GREENWAY RIDGE WATERLINE REPLACEMENT PROJECT, CIP 4118

Solicitation #3240-17B

				Oregon Underground, Inc. - Clackamas, OR		
ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE		TOTAL
A-1	Mobilization (00210)	1	LS	18,890.00		\$ 18,890.00
A-2	Erosion Control and Cleanup (00280)	1	LS	3,950.00		\$ 3,950.00
A-3	Exploratory Excavation (00330)	30	CY	70.00		\$ 2,100.00
A-4	Sawcut (00310)	1125	LF	3.00		\$ 3,375.00
A-5	Remove Tree (00310)	1	EA	800.00		\$ 800.00
A-6	Remove Shrubs (00310)	1	LS	800.00		\$ 800.00
A-7	Remove & Replace Curb & Gutter (00759)	12	LF	80.00		\$ 960.00
A-8	Remove & Replace Type A Curb (00759)	24	LF	60.00		\$ 1,440.00
A-9	Remove & Replace Sidewalk (00759)	120	SF	20.00		\$ 2,400.00
A-10	Remove & Replace Driveway (00759)	108	SF	30.00		\$ 3,240.00
A-11	Trench Resurfacing, 4-Inch Depth (00495)	194	SY	50.00		\$ 9,700.00
A-12	6-Inch Class 52 Ductile Iron Water Pipe, Fittings and Couplings with Restrained Joints and Class B Backfill (01140)	450	LF	96.00		\$ 43,200.00
A-13	4-Inch Class 52 Ductile Iron Water Pipe, Fittings and Couplings with Restrained Joints and Class B Backfill (01140)	36	LF	98.00		\$ 3,528.00
A-14	Cut-In 10"x6" Tee, Two 10-Inch Gate Valves, and One 6-Inch Gate Valve (01150)	1	LS	12,116.00		\$ 12,116.00
A-15	6-inch Gate Valve (01150)	3	EA	1,350.00		\$ 4,050.00
A-16	4-inch Gate Valve (01150)	2	EA	1,250.00		\$ 2,500.00
A-17	Hydrant Assemblies (01160)	2	EA	5,950.00		\$ 11,900.00
A-18	1-Inch Copper Water Service with Class B Backfill (01170)	181	LF	120.00		\$ 21,720.00
A-19	2-Inch Copper Water Service with Class B Backfill (01170)	27	LF	220.00		\$ 5,940.00
A-20	4-Inch Connection to Existing 2-Inch Pipe (001140)	1	LS	3,200.00		\$ 3,200.00
A-21	Blow Off Assembly, 2 Inch, Temporary (01140)	2	EA	1,650.00		\$ 3,300.00
A-22	Connection to Existing 1-Inch House Side Plumbing	12	EA	600.00		\$ 7,200.00
A-23	Connection to Existing 2-Inch House Side Plumbing	1	EA	1,500.00		\$ 1,500.00
A-24	Remove Existing Valve & Plug Tee at STA 1+00, 18' LT	1	LS	5,475.00		\$ 5,475.00
A-25	Abandon Existing Waterline	1	LS	1,870.00		\$ 1,870.00
A-26	Extra Work As Authorized	1	LS	20,000.00		\$ 20,000.00
Grand Total Bid Amount						\$ 195,154.00